BLOCK

1001
1002
1003
1800
2001
2500
4501
5400
7000
7100
7600
7900
9103
9103

LOT

30
35
10
29
3
86
12
9.01
26
35
9
11
1
2

QUALIFIC.

QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM

PROPERTY LOCATION

19

205
104
113
440
232
237
334
721
751
875
526
201
CEN

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 22 MOORESTOWN TWP

MOORE ST

WINSTEAD AVENUE

MOORE ST
KINGS HWY
CAMDEN AVE

W MAIN ST

S CHURCH ST
TOM BROWN RD
GARWOOD RD
WESTFIELD RD
COX ROAD
CREEK RD
HARTFORD RD
TERTON RD

2
15F

15F
4A
15F

3B
3B

3B

CLASS NET VAL

62500
398600
77500
0
310400
180300
205000

O O O O O

78000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

1724.

38

.00

2138.

23

.00
.00

4909.

57

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

2123.

94

.00

1ST HALF

1965.37
953.40
2228.24
1034.50
3920.22
7983.08
2629.18
7594.81
9.41
55.09
4315.32
20.16
10015.80
1.35

2ND HALF

240.99-
953.40-
90.01-
1034.50-
3920.22-
3073.51-
2629.18-
7594.81-
9.41-
55.09-
4315.32-
20.16-
7891.86-
1.35-

PRELIM.

862.19
.00
1069.12
.00

-00
2454.79
-00

.00

-00

.00

-00

.00
1061.97
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 22 MOORESTOWN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 7,569 4,112,144,634109,465,290.44 2,796,032.29 86,500.00112,174,822.73 55,475,962.85 56,698,859.88 56,087,429.68
RAILROADS * 14 50 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 2 78 2.08 .06 .00 2.14 1.12 1.02 1.07

EXEMPTS * 491 245,303,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 7,502.80 7,502.80- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022

TAXING DISTRICT 22 MOORESTOWN TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE

DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2022

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST. #1

FIRE DIST. #2

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

FO2

AO1

PER $100
414
.032

1.782

.010

.061
.097

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

<d ddJd—-0O
<IN )=
[0S aNaNa R _T_1-¢

S>nzzZzrror<c
O D D D mm=—
S 8Ta=——TRTR7,)

—ANMILOWON000)
OOO0OOO0O00O

ANNANNNNNNN
ANANANNNNNANN
OOO0O000000O
AN

ANNANNNNNNN
ANANANNNNNN
[selsplaplapleplsplselepiep]
OOOOOOOO00O

- .00

~.158

~ .00

2.662

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2022

2022 00

0322

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2022

T OF MOORESTOWN TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

1 11 11 11 L 0000 < < I

1 [ [ [ D ONOO — ™M 1

1 11 11 1 - Noon~ o © 1 [TTN))

I [ [ 11 L rrann n e I w T=ul r @ © x oo

1 11 11 1] [ > oo n < I I FOX oW oW ow owow

1 [ [ = 11 N~ownst o < 1 o —<C zZz=Zz2=z2z2 =2

1 11 11 < [ <X OMmMoo N - 1 = =+ = W o o o o o

I [ [ 2 11 << nran LI I L=Z =< Z O = e o= o= -

1 11 11 [ = oA~ - I -— DOl W = 0 0 0N 0 n

1 [ [ [ oot n < 1 L [\\e) o n nnonnon

1 11 11 1 o o - 1 DN —<tO - ] e o= e -

I [ [ 11 ™ < I CALLN>T nxx===:=:=

1 11 11 [ 1 OO ~ O wo=====

1 [ [ [ 1 N <0 x O O O O O

1 11 11 11 ANO 1 < ><fW o> 0 O O o o

I 0000000 I | [ = 11 MO I x—=Z0

I O00O000O0 I | 11 = [ [@lss]e) I n<=z ~ W

I <TOOLNOMNCON | | [ o [ nonon 1 ==L DLW

| ArnrnAR R | 11 o 11 <tONOO 1 >O—IT<C

I ONENO0CON-—M | | [ = 11 oM I o Od—A

I LOON-HO | | 11 < 11 o I ZW » ==

I <TOOLOLNOOOM | | [ [ nonon 1<C =T <t

1 nannnan] | = 11 1 [eellolle} 10 Ok -

I OOMOLOW | | L [ 11 MO m O ® 0

I <t N0 NS I - 11 > ©ON I o =

1 NI — [ [ I> Xxo ~ O

1 I 1= 11 11 << I O < O

I 1w ] [ = 1Z L T

1 11O 11 1= 0 AINNOMON 1D N~ x

1 oo Xw 11 1 D = ©ONMO—H0N 10 L o

1 1IoWw <o 1 11w N~ ™ 10O T A

1 I 1o= == 11 [l ol n 1 Fn =2 4

1 1l << W 11 > 1] Z = © 1> o<t <t

1> o | | LLmmlil=> | o < < 11 O mn FnN= =

1~ (@) 1o —=Ww 11 -— < — [ 1 < »~ O

1 [ 11 O<<Wa 11 < ~ b [ 1Z T<C > =

[ o I 1xa> 11 LLI<CLL 1< [OIN)] 10 — zZW O

1o o | 1O =0 || o X _IXOFW0) o < uw | — 0n=wn LW

10 o 1oz 1 1n X <LOICIL_ O W 1 e ~ 1= >Ooehnr

1o <t | Q< === | L <TXLWH—OF0>-0. = 11w ~ m v 1<C L

oo o> 1 i o 11X <O I o << 1| - o < < 10 =TNMHOO

I O <WoO | 1Dw=zw=z 1< (N e [ = G © 11 wm ~u no_ [ o e T =
oy >0 1 1D<<A<< | I+ u>- oowunozoea > ()] [a L < O L @ =< o
L O =<0 || = g 1 dxrTno oum > A 11 < <LL < | == LLLIOLL -
1= e I lxww=_ 1 1L <— ITOTIOQ==_lul W 11 [a N | = OIOZWWn =
1od <<OW 1 10>>0W 110 XEIZ0oWoo1o 1 N 11 O ZOddd »n 4 e = [ <C
1XOOOAT AD I ILW=Z0cQO o | o<W0 O - L=OILIIH) < I o m>< O>
IWLTO00OR=11 | el | I+ =iin <€ JJd=ZX @ 11 > AL D === < 10 LW <C<C —<C
I OI Wl I > = | 1Z >ATOFOIILIIOD<C O |1 Zorooould I OO Xk <
ILONOAS>X> | I DNWF= 1 1W (= O=<0nN=S T |1 @ FUNAL =0 < 1 n << 4
10 0 ocul” 11 zZ2Dea [ Z>>- > | Z m—— = 1w =20 LD = 1 = >0 —LL
1O O Jd1 W] == |12 OFFxoooovdd D 11 A Lm===DrxJ O I @xo LU iNO
| Zmy Q< | 1>00WC | 10 = ZZZ-NmmmI< < |1 O onear=Q<L< I NO= ZZ=Z o
1O I | 1 WENOE | = UIFDDDNZO0ZZ0- 11 @ <W<<<CcO=Z0 -~ 1 = ODO ~dm)
| =NTODSTO | 1 XD=UIO | I FWOOO=OUWOOO0 (Y SKULLO=<O 1 Tl ==Om= =Cr
IEF-DEDIW— 1 1| D= | I =Z00000x==_1— 11 - I Fanz—=0O— =<
1<C0LO0 000 | 10 110 [ T R I B R 1 =0 [ NO
1D 1 1n 1o 11 << <CON<CNO 1 WAaF>TO g
1 | | - 1o 1w NI 1 = odoa o

1<C 1= 1 1<C [ I WOZ<C==0 |- <>
1> 11 11 [ I AZ=>T<C N =
1 1A~ 1A~ 1~ 1 Qm_| = Ll =
1~ < 110 11 © 1 =X~ W - =)
1 11 11 [ 1 o< DW=z - o
1 1IN 1IN 11\ I OFMZ0<C < (@]
1IN 11 11 [ 1

1 1

I I I 1 I 1 I

1 <t | 0 | 1 1N 1 1 ~ ~ oW ~
1 ™I N~ 1 I 1 1 = O N 1T ]
1 <1 1 1 1N~ 1 1 x©x = n N O ~
I n I I [ 1 I - - = o <Ol 14
1 ™1 I 1 1<t 1 I L X O ALLXNT D
1 ™ 1 1 1<t 1 1 LWL  <{—<Cm= Q<< )
| oo ] 1 (o] (o] ol 11— 1 1 I << O = N
[ ~l 1 oo oo ol I » [ 1 = W I>0 <= O=2 (L]
1 ol 1 mLn o~ @ I 1N 1 I TW——= LU | L - ]
1 N 1 non non 1 I 1 1 LLOFTI ==Ll >0 1]
1 I 1 AN <o 0 | 1 1 1 OV FOIX 00> KC
| < 1 Te] oN [col! <t ! 1 =Z 2w >} m=(NHLLI—

1 I I - o (N I 1 I Y =7 < <x I

10 1 1 n o I —=AN000—© | 1 1 N<C<(= T ——ownwl

10M 1 1 N L0 1 LOOON <0 1 1 U= O NZ=0

1000 I I I N ™ (VN 1 I x=ZZ2~D Ll==<C_O

I ~non I I 1 I 1 I onoonan IO o

10N 1 1 1 1 1 1 N Om=\/ = wnga

1 O 1 1 1 1 =3 1 1 no Foeae>- o=

1<t I I I I 1 1> WAW<<OO x ownd

L I I 1 I [ = 0 =X = OZm=LLi<C

1N~0D 1 1 ~NAA 1 1 1 1Z ) <<nNxo LOF Wl

1O 1 1 A AN | 1 1 1D < OFWO —<{ Y

1 <t~ I I ©MOOOMANANLO— I I 1 10 - >0 =Dl

1 =N I 1 A ANAADAHOWONOON | I 1 10 —Jowny<wl =<CJI>LL

1 Il 1 R L N e 1 1 1 A<LUL== <r<<lWo

1 1O= | MO M I | A 1 o> 1 1 -} o< TITuW>

I I 1 LT TONNNNNNN 1 I W= ~ 1 I o< o L

1 T 1 SISt i I 1 0 + 1 ~ I <D oww>

| ILZ 1 oo nL<LLLLLL | O 1 17 TN 1 1 XOFO<T>- A 1O

1 | mm—— | IO OOOOO0O | H 1 o | 1 <<C T M =0M<<C

1 IDLL | IOOLLODWOWOLOSISIISSSS | 1 0no > 1 [a'd 1 O |—m—=~N—LL X=<t—>

1 = 1ow [ 1 0w ~ | o I E All=>0 =zZXZ

1 Z 1 1 00NNONNNNNNNNNNNY | = I <a o | 1 1= FO =<l L=<l

1 | [l dada'dadladadadadadadadadadadada SN o) 1 L w o> + 10 Z>< ITm L O LN

[ S IS | NARARAARNANNANNNNNNNS |~ ww |1 wWwdlld a 1A N~ A I P\ = << Orm ={q\]

1 @ 1 O 1 I+ N2V | FEJo< O 1=ZW O = 10 = o W~~x D>-LLI<T o

1 (S T L 10 = 20D | < W x 1220 — < 12 DHW=DW0O a0 LN

1 n=xxizd 1 4 ' == Z IV O WNO 1War>ox oA 100w a+ | -— o<t d=0n O @ < [

| = 1=0 | O O = > <l o | O Nxa 1 - 10mX<Xor ON W 1 N=O <ALl Ol OoLL

(= Jdxr 1 xzo< = OFZM0X U= |Q = =) 1OXUWHFL @ | <@ << X I Waoe~>S oo ZoT LLO

I W3 10— | Foull W Frzo<<wW=F+— I1W = 0o 1<<C(I<CO ¥ IO o< 1D ¥ Ol =0 <<OFLW L

1= NISW | Zm- S Zlle= w<ca 1= - (O | Xmoe 100 <€ dxob— 1m DX ==Z < @ T [a)

I U< =0 | ONAWZUW>LWZS->>XmM= 1000 ONZ I<C < W = |=QLL oy | O<<uLN\ALAL  WOn O

1 >=ZJd1 - I OoynWowW>_J=unin ZZzul<<ild |1 == Lm= | —XWD~e= | TOOX FO<C I ST W= =ul - o]

I OO I » | LWT<CSOm==ll =00 X 1At x> 1 Z<<Od | 1=<C < O 0 1> =m<{<t N1 O [T]

X 10wy | ZeEN=WUeSHU<UOOdl] 1<<@éy OMe= | ZLU-<C<ONA] | = d X<Xun 1w LD <=2 [aa]

120 AI1<=2D 1 O WA <<<CIMOXNN\—-- I Wil =<> 100 0> OZ I1ZWZ N3 10 DZJITNWY) OO = -
IC=WZ 1=00 | =DF-nIC=lomo<udJuuin 1 0F-JZ0ned = oW A O I10xuW>->D FO I =_O<CDC Waoxrow a4

| J==DN |~ T | NN\ <C<C =====Z |ZWUL<W=D< I IO>W= | <{S—=Z00 X 1W —O<(=T_1 I= LLwn O

1 4 1Lz 12D O = =_1_10000=_ |O>>FNONE- |1 dA<<DOD— W ZZIWuJ>-1ul 1M, DO T <V FOLL=ZL nLL
ILLLL<C 1 DW<C 1 Ol W—<tid N<C | - @) O IDUWH [mm_< | DNOO=_ T I =LLILL=>>2Z rO00x mno
100>0 | ddJ 1= X J-NSJ ZWW==_1_IS | oo | d— 0 T-o<tN | dlld==  =>-UIZ0 1= roroO - O DO oo =)

1 X 1 <L | FOm={<ILUODJU==UILIDD0O0 10MM o | << X>mm | TX-INFOOW) 1 O Zorlil== LUK X n>
il 1 S>W 1L =DTSOxr0NZ2Z2==0F |1 D22 222 |1>0XWoow Jdi>Scxeo=za, W 12 AL ()mml L] _I}— >l <
1DD<C | 1= 1Q 1 Qmujl— W< OO | = Z 000 OIL== [ala)
ldJd= 11X »niw [ I=X = NDD I aon L ILL AWOHO<CD AOTIWOon =

I1CCO  I1<C = | X =) W<t <€ WO o<t = 10 Te=O X0 S=0 <

I1>> 1= =1 1 1Z— @ DFWIZz < I O =0 <L AL >

I I I 1~ I 1 I W=z < 0O W< - =

1A 1A 1~ 1< 1A A AOAIA A I =w==—-DOFT ==DDr= [a 7))
=N 1 10 10 1O 00 <mMO I+ N 1<C X< InOonNAa A 1D Om=
INAAY 1INV I\ I\ INA Y OO0 I 1= LTL(=D-= A<uio =T

1 1 1 [ 1 NANAS I\ 1) mm—=>OU)m=<( ——<{>-0 N




08701722
VALUE
29,973,200

NET TAXABLE
3,082,363,120

0]
6,534,800

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

29,973,200
3,088,897,920

0

1,929,841,920
0

600

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
37,013,

29,973,200
1,159,056,000

262
6,777

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 22 MOORESTOWN TWP
2

ANO
[e2]a\[e)]

M=
[@{e(le]

on-©
MO
©ON

ANO
[(e}5 ()]

MON
N-0000

N~-O)00
OoLnn~
<t

[oe]e)
MO0O

[ole(e]
[q\[ce]c]

AN~
<o

ML~
—l00N

951,205,814
4,112,144,634

2,152,300
8,688,800

50

953,358,114
4,120,833,434

736,517,014
2,703,372,534

50

216,841,100
1,417,460,900

425
7,569
14

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

NOO

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

245,303,200

0

177,481,100 245,303,200

67,822,100

491

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPT 10N

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION

S

N
S

DEDUCT1O
NO. OF
DEDUCT

CLASSIFICATION

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

OO000O0000O

o0nm

LOUL=TO=D
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ANONMNN

NN S
O

QY0
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Z
R
p
F VETERAN

MENT OF

ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR

OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 22 MOORESTOWN TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

FO1 RATABLES 6,211 1,172,485,200 2,147,329,500 6,615,200 3,313,199,500

RAI1LROAD 11 50 0 50

PUB UTIL 1 50 39

EXEMPTS 422 52,669,700 160,953,000 213,622,700

FO2 RATABLES 1,358 244,975,700 556,043,034 2,073,600 798,945,134

RAILROAD 3 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 1 50 39

EXEMPTS 69 15,152,400 16,528,100 31,680,500



